1Updated 8/23/2016
Released 6/5/2015
Product Highlights
General Specifi cations
Electrical Specifications Color
0 - 60°C
Group 1 (Low-Risk): No photobiological hazard under normal behavioral limitations
         for 470, 625, and WHI.

RL-S052120  EuroBrite™ Ring Light
Mechanical Specifi cations
Part Number Key
RL-S052120M-470
RL-S052120M-625
RL-S052120M-WHI
Stock Product: shipped next day
CONNECTOR, M12
     5 PIN, MALE
SLOT, 4.70 X 8.00
30.00
Ø52.00 120.00
120.00
80.00
110.00
110.00
80.00
Dimensions are in millimeters
Length (mm) 120
Width (mm) 120
Height (mm) 30
Model
Model
Indicator
Lens
Option
Spectral
Wavelength
XXXXXXX XXX
470 (blue)
625 (red)
WHI (white)
Ex: RL-S052120W-625
       RL-S052120M-WHI
RL
RL
052120 M
(medium spread)
W
(wide spread)
S
(strobe)
Control
X
Beam angle (FWHM):
  M (standard)  =  21°
                       W =  32°
4
4
Build to Order: shipped in two weeks
3Updated 8/23/2016
Released 6/5/2015
RL-S052120  EuroBrite™ Ring Light
Optical Performance
80-100%
60-80%
40-60%
20-40%
10-20%
0-10%
Optical measurement taken using RL-S052120M-WHI @ 300 mm
Intensity Distribution
Working Area (FWHM)
@ Working Distance Light Output
@ 200 (mm)
@ 300 (mm)
@ 600 (mm)
137 DIA (mm)
147 DIA (mm)
213 DIA (mm) Irradiance (W/M²):  Min 26.3 ; Typ 31.0
Illuminace (kLux):    Min 8.50 ; Typ 10.0
Irradiance (W/M²):  Min 64.3 ; Typ 75.6